
LegiList
Congress, Made Clear.

Bill Fact Sheet – December 11, 2025
https://legilist.com

Bill page: https://legilist.com/bill/118/hr/7905

HR 7905
STAMP Act of 2024

Congress: 118 (2023–2025, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Taxation
Introduced: Apr 9, 2024
Current Status: Referred to the House Committee on the Judiciary.
Latest Action: Referred to the House Committee on the Judiciary.  (Apr 9, 2024) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/118th-congress/house-bill/7905 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Green, Al [D-TX-9] 
Party: Democratic   •   State: TX   •   Chamber: House
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Cosponsors  (37 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Del. Norton, Eleanor Holmes [D-DC-At Large] D · DC Apr 9, 2024

Rep. Adams, Alma S. [D-NC-12] D · NC Apr 9, 2024

Rep. Beatty, Joyce [D-OH-3] D · OH Apr 9, 2024

Rep. Bowman, Jamaal [D-NY-16] D · NY Apr 9, 2024

Rep. Carson, André [D-IN-7] D · IN Apr 9, 2024

Rep. Casten, Sean [D-IL-6] D · IL Apr 9, 2024

Rep. Cherfilus-McCormick, Sheila [D-FL-20] D · FL Apr 9, 2024

Rep. Chu, Judy [D-CA-28] D · CA Apr 9, 2024

Rep. Clarke, Yvette D. [D-NY-9] D · NY Apr 9, 2024

Rep. Connolly, Gerald E. [D-VA-11] D · VA Apr 9, 2024

Rep. Escobar, Veronica [D-TX-16] D · TX Apr 9, 2024

Rep. Foushee, Valerie P. [D-NC-4] D · NC Apr 9, 2024

Rep. Frankel, Lois [D-FL-22] D · FL Apr 9, 2024

Rep. Garcia, Sylvia R. [D-TX-29] D · TX Apr 9, 2024

Rep. Gottheimer, Josh [D-NJ-5] D · NJ Apr 9, 2024

Rep. Grijalva, Raúl M. [D-AZ-7] D · AZ Apr 9, 2024

Rep. Jackson Lee, Sheila [D-TX-18] D · TX Apr 9, 2024

Rep. Lee, Barbara [D-CA-12] D · CA Apr 9, 2024

Rep. Lee, Summer L. [D-PA-12] D · PA Apr 9, 2024

Rep. Meng, Grace [D-NY-6] D · NY Apr 9, 2024

Rep. Moore, Gwen [D-WI-4] D · WI Apr 9, 2024

Rep. Mullin, Kevin [D-CA-15] D · CA Apr 9, 2024

Rep. Nadler, Jerrold [D-NY-12] D · NY Apr 9, 2024

Rep. Napolitano, Grace F. [D-CA-31] D · CA Apr 9, 2024

Rep. Pettersen, Brittany [D-CO-7] D · CO Apr 9, 2024

Rep. Ross, Deborah K. [D-NC-2] D · NC Apr 9, 2024

Rep. Ruiz, Raul [D-CA-25] D · CA Apr 9, 2024

Rep. Salinas, Andrea [D-OR-6] D · OR Apr 9, 2024

Rep. Schakowsky, Janice D. [D-IL-9] D · IL Apr 9, 2024

Rep. Sewell, Terri A. [D-AL-7] D · AL Apr 9, 2024

Rep. Swalwell, Eric [D-CA-14] D · CA Apr 9, 2024

Rep. Tlaib, Rashida [D-MI-12] D · MI Apr 9, 2024

Rep. Torres, Norma J. [D-CA-35] D · CA Apr 9, 2024

Rep. Wilson, Frederica S. [D-FL-24] D · FL Apr 9, 2024

Rep. McGarvey, Morgan [D-KY-3] D · KY Apr 16, 2024

Rep. Stansbury, Melanie A. [D-NM-1] D · NM Aug 23, 2024

Rep. Keating, William R. [D-MA-9] D · MA Dec 5, 2024

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Judiciary Committee House Referred To Apr 9, 2024
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Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Taxation

Related Bills

No related bills are listed.

Summary  (as of Apr 9, 2024) 

Stop Taxes Against Menstrual Products Act of 2024 or the STAMP Act of 2024

This bill makes it unlawful for a state or local government to impose a tax on the retail sale of a menstrual product.   

 

Actions Timeline

Apr 9, 2024: Introduced in House
Apr 9, 2024: Referred to the House Committee on the Judiciary.
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